
Session 4 Weather Report 

70.2

70.4

70.6

70.8

71.0

71.2

71.4

71.6

71.8

72.0

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

0

40

80

120

160

200

240

280

320

360

60.0

60.5

61.0

61.5

62.0

62.5

63.0

63.5

64.0

30.024

30.026

30.028

30.030

30.032

30.034

30.036

80

82

84

86

88

90

Wind Direction
North=0º/360º   East=90º   South=180º   West=270º

Air Temperature Track Temperature

Humidity Pressure

Wind Speed

Session Time Session Time

Session Time Session Time

Session Time Session Time

T
e

m
p

e
ra

tu
re

 (
ºF

)

T
e

m
p

e
ra

tu
re

 (
ºF

)

H
u

m
id

it
y
 (

%
)

P
re

s
s
u

re
 (

in
c
h

e
s
)

S
p

e
e

d
 (

M
p

h
)

D
ir

e
c

ti
o

n
 (

D
e

g
re

e
s

)

DRYTrack Status:

1/17/2026  4:15 PM           Page 1 / 1


